Style Acre

Supporting people with learning disabilities

JEEn

Hot drinks Cold drinks
Americano £3.15 Pot of Tea Canned drinks £1.95
Cappuccino/latte £3.45 Earl Grey £2.40 Bottle Green, £2.95
Double expresso £2.95 Decaffeinated Raspberry lemonade,
Flat white £3.00 Herbal teas Elderflower, sparkling apple
Hot chocolate £3.20 Daymer Bay, £2.60
Hot chocolate Apple, orange
cream & marshmallows  £3.90 Still, sparkling water £1.90
cream or marshmallows £3 5g Ribena, juice cartons,
Mocha £3.70 Fruit shoot
Babychino £1.00 Glass of milk £1.20

Soya or oat milk available

All coffee made contains two

Please help yourself to complimentary
measured shots

tap water



Breakfast Menu

served until 1pm everyday

Full English breakfast
2 toast, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomato,
2 hash browns, mushrooms & beans

Small breakfast
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomato,
1 hash brown, mushrooms & beans

Vegetarian Breakfast
2 toast, 2 sausages, 1 egg, 2 hash browns,
1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans

Small vegetarian breakfast
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown,
1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans

Poached, scrambled, fried eggs or
beans on toast

Small - 1 egg, 1 toast

Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast

Gluten free bread available

£11.00

£7.75

£9.75

£7.25

£3.75
£5.00

Baps, wraps & sandwiches

Breakfast
1 bacon, 1sausage, 1 egg

Vegetarian breakfast
2 veggie sausages, 1 egg & mushrooms

Vegan breakfast wrap -
2 veggie sausages, beans & mushrooms

Bacon (2 rashers)

Sausage (2 sausages)

Bacon & sausage (1 sausage, 2 bacon)
Bacon & egg (2 bacon, 1 egg)

Sausage & egg (2 sausage, 1 egg)

Egg (2 eggs)

Toast with marmalade or Jam
(1 slice or 2 slices)

For any allergy advice please speak to a member of staff

Style Acre

Supporfing people with learning disabilities

JEan

£7.10

£6.00

£6.00

£6.10
£7.00
£7.50
£7.10
£8.00
£5.00

£2/£3



Sandwich/wrap/panini/baguette or toastie

All served with a side salad
Tuna mayo

Tuna melt (tuna mayo & cheese)
Egg mayo

Ham

Ham & cheese

BLT

Cheese

Cheese & chutney
Coronation chicken
Sweet chilli chicken
Falafal & hummus

Brie, bacon & cranberry
Brie & bacon

Brie & cranberry
Tearoom salads
Coronation chicken
Sweet chilli chicken
Tuna

Cheese

Falafal & hummus

Lunch Menu
served from 12pm - 3pm (Sun 2.30pm)

£7.00
£7.75
£6.50
£6.50
£7.25
£7.25
£6.25
£6.50
£7.75
£7.75
£8.00
£7.95
£7.75
£6.95

£8.00
£8.00
£7.75
£7.50
£8.00

Style Acre

Supporting people with learning disabilities

JEEn

Jacket Potato served with a side salad

Cheese or beans
Cheese & beans
Tuna mayo

Tuna mayo & cheese
Coronation chicken
Sweet chilli chicken
Falafal and hummus

Fresh homemade soup

Just soup

Soup with bread & butter
Soup with cheese toastie
Soup with hot cheese scone

Every day bakes
Toasted Tea Cake - Butter & Jam

Plain Scone -Butter & Jam
Fruit Scone -Butter & Jam
Cheese Scone - Butter

£7.95
£8.25
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.25

£4.95
£6.00
£9.95
£7.50

£3.30

For any allergy advice please speak to a member of staff



Style Acre

Supporting people with learning disabilities

sl
Children’s menu
Breakfast 9am - 1pm, Lunch 12pm - 3pm (2.30pm Sun)

Small breakfast £7 75 Child’s sandwich- 1 slice of brown or
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, | white bread
1/2 tomato, 1 hash brown, Ham £3.50
mushrooms & beans Cheese £3.00

Egg mayo £3.00
Small vegetarian breakfast £7 25 Tuna mayo £3.50
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 egg, Falafel & Hummus  £3.00
1 hash brown,1/2 tomato,
mushrooms & beans Served with a side salad
Poached/scrambled/fried eggs or
beans on toast
Small - 1 egg, 1 toast £3.75
Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast £5 00

For any allergy advice please speak to a member of staff



