



### **Hot drinks**

Americano	£3.15	Pot of Tea	
Cappuccino/latte	£3.45	Earl Grey	£2.40
Double expresso	£2.95	Decaffeinated	
Flat white	£3.00	Herbal teas	
Hot chocolate	£3.20		
Hot chocolate			
cream & marshmallows	£3.90		
cream or marshmallows	£3.55		
Mocha	£3.70		
Babychino	£1.00		

### Soya or oat milk available

All coffee made contains two measured shots

Please help yourself to complimentary tap water

### **Cold drinks**

Canned drinks	£1.95
Bottle Green,	£2.95
Raspberry lemonade,	
Elderflower, sparkling apple	
Daymer Bay,	£2.60
Apple, orange	
Still, sparkling water	£1.90
Ribena, juice cartons,	21130
Fruit shoot	
Glass of milk	£1.20

## **Breakfast Menu**

### served until 1pm everyday



Full English breakfast	£11.00	Baps, wraps & sandwiches	
2 toast, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomato, 2 hash browns, mushrooms & beans	211.00	Breakfast 1 bacon, 1sausage, 1 egg	£7.10
Small breakfast 1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomato, 1 hash brown, mushrooms & beans	£7.75	Vegetarian breakfast 2 veggie sausages, 1 egg & mushrooms	£6.00
Vegetarian Breakfast 2 toast, 2 sausages, 1 egg, 2 hash browns, 1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans	£9.75	Vegan breakfast wrap - 2 veggie sausages, beans & mushrooms	£6.00
Small vegetarian breakfast 1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans	£7.25	Bacon (2 rashers) Sausage (2 sausages) Bacon & sausage (1 sausage, 2 bacon) Bacon & egg (2 bacon, 1 egg)	£6.10 £7.00 £7.50 £7.10
Poached, scrambled, fried eggs or beans on toast		Sausage & egg (2 sausage, 1 egg) Egg (2 eggs)	£8.00 £5.00
Small - 1 egg, 1 toast Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast	£3.75 £5.00	Toast with marmalade or Jam (1 slice or 2 slices)	£2/£3

Gluten free bread available

For any allergy advice please speak to a member of staff

# **Lunch Menu**

Style Acre
Supporting people with learning disabilities

served from 12pm - 3pm (Sun 2.30pm)



<b>1</b> 1			
All served with a side salad		Jacket Potato served with a side	salad
Tuna mayo	£7.00	Cheese or beans	£7.95
Tuna melt (tuna mayo & cheese)	£7.75	Cheese & beans	£8.25
Egg mayo	£6.50		
Ham	£6.50	Tuna mayo	£8.00
Ham & cheese	£7.25	Tuna mayo & cheese	£8.50
BLT	£7.25	Coronation chicken	£8.50
Cheese	£6.25	Sweet chilli chicken	£8.50
Cheese & chutney	£6.50	Falafal and hummus	£8.25
Coronation chicken	£7.75	Fresh homemade soup	
Sweet chilli chicken	£7.75	Just soup	£4.95
Falafal & hummus	£8.00	Soup with bread & butter	£6.00
Brie, bacon & cranberry	£7.95	Soup with cheese toastie	£9.95
Brie & bacon	£7.75	Soup with hot cheese scone	£7.50
Brie & cranberry	£6.95		
Tearoom salads		Every day bakes	£3.30
Coronation chicken	£8.00	Toasted Tea Cake - Butter & Jam	
Sweet chilli chicken	£8.00	Plain Scone -Butter & Jam	
Tuna	£7.75	Fruit Scone -Butter & Jam	
Cheese	£7.50	Cheese Scone - Butter	
Falafal & hummus	£8.00	For any allorgy advice please speak to a r	nombor of sta

For any allergy advice please speak to a member of staff



## Children's menu

Breakfast 9am - 1pm,	Lunch 12pm - 3pm (2.30pm Sun)

Small breakfast 1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg,	£7.75	slice of brown or	
1/2 tomato, 1 hash brown,		Ham	£3.50
mushrooms & beans		Cheese	£3.00
		Egg mayo	£3.00
Small vegetarian breakfast	£7.25	Tuna mayo	£3.50
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 egg,	L1.23	Falafel & Hummus	£3.00
1 hash brown,1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans		Served with a side s	salad
Poached/scrambled/fried eggs or			
beans on toast			
Small - 1 egg, 1 toast	£3.75		
Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast	£5.00		

For any allergy advice please speak to a member of staff